
FARE CONDITIONS*

OUR TAILOR-MADE FARE OFFER
FOR TRAVEL UNTIL OCTOBER 28, 2023

BASIC STANDARD FLEX

Cabin baggage of 10kg* a a a
Accessory 30x20x20cm   
(handbag or computer bag) a a a

Hold baggage of 23kg €** a 
1PC23KG

a 
1PC23KG

Seat € € a
Meal (paid catering service) € € €

* All information concerning our baggage policy is available in the « travel information section >> baggage » 
** 1 additional piece of luggage of 23kg: 80€ on www.aslairlines.fr or 120€ on the day of departure, rate applicable per journey 
and per passenger. 

BASIC STANDARD FLEX

Booking change up to 3h before flight €
60€ + tariff adjustement

 €
30€ + tariff adjustement 

Free of charge 
 (excluding tariff adjustement)

Booking change after flight r €
100€ + tariff adjustement

Free of charge 
 (excluding tariff adjustement) 

Refund up to 3h before flight r €
100€ fee

Free of charge

Refund after flight r r r

* Fees per flight and per passenger (excluding babies)

a:  included in the fare € :  subject to a charge r :  not authorized



FARE CONDITIONS*

OUR TAILOR-MADE FARE OFFER
FOR TRAVEL FROM OCTOBER 29, 2023

PROMO BASIC STANDARD FLEX

Cabin baggage of 10kg €* a a a
Accessory 30x20x20cm   
(handbag or computer bag) a a a a

Hold baggage of 23kg €** €** a 
1PC23KG

a 
2PC23KG

Seat € € € a
Meal (paid catering service) € € € €

* Addition of a cabin baggage for the PROMO fare: 20€ per flight / per passager on www.aslairlines.fr or on the day of departure
** Addition of 1 piece of excess luggage of 23kg: 80€ on www.aslairlines.fr or 120€ at the airport on the day of departure, rate 
applicable per flight and per passenger
 NEW   Addition of a second piece of excess baggage: 100€ on www.aslairlines.fr or 150€ at the airport on the day of departure, 
rate applicable per flight and per passenger 
All information concerning our baggage policy is available in the « travel information section >> baggage » 

PROMO BASIC STANDARD FLEX

Booking change before flight up to 48h r r  €
50€ + tariff difference

Free of charge 
(excluding tariff difference)

Booking change between 48h and up to 3h before 
flight r r €

100€ fee  
+ tariff difference

Free of charge 
(excluding tariff difference) 

Refund before flight up to 48h r r €
100€ fee

Free of charge

Refund between 48h and up to 3h before flight r r r Free of charge

Refund after flight r r r r

Booking change and refund after flight in case of 
no-show** r r r r

* Fees per journey and per passenger (excluding babies)
** No-show : failure to show up at the airport before the check-in closing time

a:  included in the fare € : subject to a charge r :  not authorized


